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STATEMENT showing the QUANTITIES SOLD and AVERAGE PRICES OF BRITISH CORN per ton of 2S240 Imperial Ib. for the
QUARTER ENDED MIDSUMMER DAY 1976 with comparative figu res for the three earlier years:

Quarter ended Midsummer

British
Corn

Wheat ...
Barley
Oats
Rye
Maize

1973

Quantities
sold

tons

454.797.04
276,177.17

20,661.69
100.20
137.00

1974

Average
price

per ton

£

40.60
34.511
33.441
31.101
38.13

Quantities
sold

tons

255,795.41
203,707.98

14,493.25
133.00
30.00

Average
price

per ton

£

59.961
56.39
54.89}
52.80
60.00

1975

Quantities
sold

tons

605,567.72
285,492.28

15,210.82
124.00
337.00

Average
price

per ton

£

50.62
50.55
50.401
53.43
52.15

1976

Quantities
sold

tons

456,647.60
311,950.96

13,147.79

Average
price

per ton

£

73.001
70.671
67.34i

STATEMENT showing the WEIGHTED AVERAGE PRICES OF B RITISH CORN per ton of 2,240 Imperial Ib. for QUARTER ENDED
MIDSUMMER DAY 1976 with comparative prices for the three earlier years:

Ministry of Agriculture, Fisheries and Food,
Block C, Government Buildings, Tolcarne Drive,

Pinner, Middlesex HAS 2DT.

Quarter ended Midsummer

British Corn
1973
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40.80
34.70
33.301
31.761
38.001

1974

£
60.08
56.48^
54.88
58.041
60.00

1975

£
50.58
50.56
50.431
55.16

1976

£
72.80
70.481
67.25

53.081 —

E. T. RICHARDS,

STATEMENT ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE CORN
RETURNS ACT 1882, THE CORN SALES ACT 1921,
THE AGRICULTURE (MISCELLANEOUS PROVI-
SIONS) ACT 1943, THE AGRICULTURE (MISCEL-
LANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT 1954, THE AGRICUL-
TURE ACT 1970, AND THE AGRICULTURE (MIS-
CELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT 1972.

STATEMENT showing the QUANTITIES SOLD and AVERAGE PRICES
OF BRITISH CORN per ton of 2,240 Imperial Standard pounds
computed from returns received in the week ended 1st July
1976 and based on sales during the week ended 24th June 1976.

BRITISH CORN

WHEAT—other
than denatured

WHEAT—
denatured

BARLEY
OATS
RYE
MAIZE

* * •

• *

QUANTITIES SOLD

tons
113

2,995
139

* * •

AVERAGE PRICE
PER TON

£
74.72

74.56
67.18

STATEMENT showing the QUANTITIES SOLD and AVERAGE
PRICES OF BRITISH CORN per ton of 2,240 Imperial Standard
pounds for the quarter ended 24th June 1976.

BRITISH CORN

WHEAT—othex
than denatured

WHEAT—
denatured

BARLEY
OATS
RYE
MAIZE

QUANTITIES SOLD

i
* • *

tons

3,574

23,666
2,583

AVERAGE PRICE
PER TON

73.01

70.84
66.83

NOTE: -The above statements are based on returns received
from prescribed areas in Scotland. The prices represent
the averaee for all sales returned in these areas be-i_j

tween growers and merchants.

S. E. BARRON,
for D. FRASER.

Department of Agriculture and Fisheries for Scotland,
Chesser House, Gorgie Road, Edinburgh, EHll 3AW.


