STATEMENT showing the QUANTITIES SOLD and AVERAGE PRICES OF BRITISH CORN per ton of 2,240 Imperial lb. for the QUARTER ENDED MIDSUMMER DAY 1976 with comparative figures for the three earlier years:

		Quarter ended Midsummer										
	19		3	1974		1975		1976				
British Corn		Quantities sold	Average price per ton	Quantities sold	Average price per ton	Quantities sold	Average price per ton	Quantities sold	Average price per ton			
		tons	£	tons	£	tons	£	tons	£			
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Maize	•••	454.797.04 276,177.17 20,661.69 100.20 137.00	40.60 $34.51\frac{1}{2}$ $33.44\frac{1}{2}$ $31.10\frac{1}{2}$ 38.13	255,795.41 203,707.98 14,493.25 133.00 30.00	59.96½ 56.39 54.89½ 52.80 60.00	605,567.72 285,492.28 15,210.82 124.00 337.00	50.62 50.55 50.40½ 53.43 52.15	456,647.60 311,950.96 13,147.79 —	73.00½ 70.67½ 67.34½ —			

STATEMENT showing the Weighted Average Prices of British Corn per ton of 2,240 Imperial Ib. for Quarter Ended Midsummer Day 1976 with comparative prices for the three earlier years:

								Quarter ended Midsummer			
	British Corn							1973	1974	1975	1976
Wheat	•••		•••	•••	•••	•••		£ 40.80	£ 60.08	£ 50.58	£ 72.80
Barley	•••	• • •	•••	• • •	•••		•••	34.70	56.48½	50.56 50.431	70.48½ 67.25
Oats Rye	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	$33.30\frac{1}{2}$ $31.76\frac{1}{2}$	54.88 58.04½	50.43½ 55.16	_
Maize	•••	***	•••		•••			$38.00\frac{1}{2}$	60.00	53.082	-

E. T. RICHARDS.

Ministry of Agriculture, Fisheries and Food, Block C, Government Buildings, Tolcarne Drive, Pinner, Middlesex HA5 2DT.

STATEMENT ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE CORN RETURNS ACT 1882, THE CORN SALES ACT 1921, THE AGRICULTURE (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT 1943, THE AGRICULTURE (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT 1954, THE AGRICULTURE ACT 1970, AND THE AGRICULTURE (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT 1972.

STATEMENT showing the QUANTITIES SOLD and AVERAGE PRICES OF BRITISH CORN per ton of 2,240 Imperial Standard pounds computed from returns received in the week ended 1st July 1976 and based on sales during the week ended 24th June 1976.

British Corn	QUANTITIES SOLD	AVERAGE PRICE PER TON
WHEAT—other than denatured WHEAT—	tons 113	£ 74.72
denatured		<u> </u>
BARLEY	2,995	74.56
OATS	139	67.18
RyE		-
MAIZE		

STATEMENT showing the QUANTITIES SOLD and AVERAGE PRICES OF BRITISH CORN per ton of 2,240 Imperial Standard pounds for the quarter ended 24th June 1976.

		الرواي والمناسب الماس والمساوات		
British Corn	QUANTITIES SOLD	AVERAGE PRICE PER TON		
Wheat—other	tons	£		
than denatured WHEAT—	3,574	73.01		
denatured				
BARLEY	23,666	70.84		
OATS	2,583	66.83		
RYE		<u> </u>		
Maize				
	J			

Note:—The above statements are based on returns received from prescribed areas in Scotland. The prices represent the average for all sales returned in these areas between growers and merchants.

S. E. BARRON, for D. FRASER.

Department of Agriculture and Fisheries for Scotland, Chesser House, Gorgie Road, Edinburgh, EH11 3AW.